9 High Voltage IGCT Capacitors : STIGD-AN series
Applications :
- Power switches
- Inverters, adjustable frequency converters, drives
- Electronic power equipment
- High-speed use of railway grid interties
Features :

L mm
dv/dt
v/us
Peak
Current
Ip~p A
ESL
nH
ESR
(mohm)
100KHz
Max.
Irms 70C
Rθ C/W
+70C
STIGD-AN224K3000D 0.22 65 155 12000 2600 13 1.8 40 3.50
STIGD-AN334K3000D 0.33 65 155 12000 3900 13 1.2 45 3.20
STIGD-AN504K3000D 0.5 90 155 12000 6000 13 0.9 50 3.10
P/N :  Cn
uF
Diameter
D mm
Length
L mm
dv/dt
v/us
Peak
Current
Ip~p A
ESL
nH
ESR
(mohm)
100KHz
Max.
Irms 70C
Rθ C/W
+70C
STIGD-AN104K4000D 0.1 65 155 19000 1900 14 2.9 30 3.84
STIGD-AN224K4000D 0.22 65 155 19000 4100 14 1.4 50 2.85
STIGD-AN254K4000D 0.25 90 155 19000 4700 14 1.2 50 2.67
STIGD-AN334K4000D 0.33 90 155 19000 6200 14 0.92 60 2.40
P/N :  Cn
uF
Diameter
D mm
Length
L mm
dv/dt
v/us
Peak
Current
Ip~p A
ESL
nH
ESR
(mohm)
100KHz
Max.
Irms 70C
Rθ C/W
+70C
STIGD-AN104K6000D 0.1 65 220 20000 2000 15 4.2 40 2.23
STIGD-AN124K6000D 0.12 65 220 20000 2400 15 3.5 40 2.14
STIGD-AN154K6000D 0.15 90 220 20000 3000 15 2.8 50 1.72
STIGD-AN224K6000D 0.22 90 220 19000 4100 15 1.9 50 1.68
STIGD-AN254K6000D 0.25 90 220 20000 5000 15 1.7 60 1.30
P/N :  Cn
uF
Diameter
D mm
Length
L mm
dv/dt
v/us
Peak
Current
Ip~p A
ESL
nH
ESR
(mohm)
100KHz
Max.
Irms 70C
Rθ C/W
+70C
STIGD-AN823K7200D 0.082 65 295 24000 1900 20 5.1 40 2.45
STIGD-AN104K7200D 0.1 65 295 24000 2400 20 4.2 40 2.23
STIGD-AN124K7200D 0.12 90 295 24000 2800 20 3.5 40 2.14
STIGD-AN154K7200D 0.15 90 295 24000 3600 20 2.5 50 1.92